0CK30-G33302 0CK30-G33302 24 ROLLER & CRAWLER

1 A)=C30R-1(JP D)=
Fig.24. ROLLER & CRAWLER (y-caoR 1) or
C)= (F)=
REF. LEV. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |
A B) © O € F
| 1 1 772649-37310 ROLLER B ASSY, TRUK 4
| 1A 1 772649-37310-1 ROLLER B ASSY,TRUK 4
2 2 194150-31460 BALL BEARING 8 8
3 2 172649-37330 SHAFT, ROLLER B 4 4
4 2 172637-37340 SEAL COVER(A),ROLLER 4 4
5 2 172637-37350 SEAL COVER(B),ROLLER 4 4
6 2 172637-37400 SEAL 8 8
8 2  22242-000240 CIRCLIP 24 4 4
9 2  24321-000300 O-RING G30 4 4
10 1 22137-240000 WASHER 24,POLISHED 8 8
1 1 22217-240000 SPRING WASHER 24 8 8
12 1 26716-240002 NUT M24 8 8
13 1 772649-37300 ROLLER A ASSY, TRUCK 8 8
| 13-1 1 772637-37300 ROLLER ASSY,TRUK(88) 8
I 13A-1 1 772637-37300-1 ROLLER ASSY,TRUK(82) 8
15 2 172637-37380 SHAFT, ROLLER 8 8
16 2 172637-37340 SEAL COVER(A),ROLLER 8 8
17 2 172637-37350 SEAL COVER(B),ROLLER 8 8
18 2 172637-37400 SEAL 16 16
19 2  22242-000240 CIRCLIP 24 8 8
20 2  24321-000300 O-RING G30 8 8
21 2  24101-062064 BALL BEARING 6206 16 16
22 1 22217-240000 SPRING WASHER 24 16 16
23 1 26716-240002 NUT M24 16 16
| 24 1 172649-37350 PLATE A ASSY (88) 2
| 24A 1 172649-37350-1 PLATE A ASSY (82) 2
| 25 1 172649-37380 PLATE A ASSY (88) 2
I 25A 1 172649-37380-1 PLATE A ASSY (82) 2
26 1 172649-37400 SHAFT, PLATE 4 4
| 27 1 172649-37420 PLATE B ASSY (88) 2
| 27A 1 172649-37420-1 PLATE B ASSY (82) 2
| 28 1 172649-37430 PLATE B ASSY (88) 2
I 28A 1 172649-37430-1 PLATE B ASSY (82) 2
29 1 22217-240000 SPRING WASHER 24 4 4
30 1 24761-020000 NIPPLE PT1/8,GREASE 4 4
31 1 26716-240002 NUT M24 4 4
| 32 1 772649-37500 ROLLER,CARRIER (88) 2
| 32A 1 772649-37500-1 ROLLER,CARRIER (82) 2
| 34 2 172649-37510 SHAFT,CARRIER (88) 2
I 34A 2 172649-37510-1 SHAFT,ROLLER (82) 2
35 2  22242-000250 CIRCLIP 258 8 8
36 2 22252-000521 CIRCLIP 52 4 4
37 2 24101-062054 BEARING #6205 8 8
38 2 27260-520000 COVER 52, BLIND 4 4
39 2 933147-10350 SEAL QLF 25471121 4 4
40 1 26013-120302 BOLT W/WASHER M12X30 4 4
41 1 172649-38600 CRAWLER, RUBBER 2 2

Remarks
(M)MISPRINT. N:Old $5 New, Q:0ld 25 New, R:0ld £ New, S:0ld *t=5 New, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, Finterchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

Yes’ Yes’
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.




